Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

Specification
Size
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Weight
(g/m)
Product
Code
1/8" 3 6 1.5 11 T1000-03
3/16" 5 8 1.5 37 T1000-05
1/4" 6 9 1.5 43 T1000-06-9
1/4" 6 12 3.0 102 T1000-06-12
5/16" 8 11 1.5 53 T1000-08
- 8 12 2.0 60 T1000-08-2
3/8" 10 13 1.5 65 T1000-10-13
3/8" 10 16 3.0 146 T1000-10-16
1/2" 12 15 1.5 76 T1000-12-15
1/2" 12 18 3.0 169 T1000-12-18
5/8" 16 22 3.0 215 T1000-16
3/4" 19 25 3.0 255 T1000-19
1" 25 31 3.0 320 T1000-25
1 1/4" 32 42 5.0 705 T1000-32
1 1/2" 38 48 5.0 789 T1000-38
2" 50 60 5.0 1045 T1000-50
Specification
EU N° 10/2011
(EU) N° 10/2011
Connectors